Product News
THE DRAG SPECIALTIES NOVEMBER 2021
1 +49 (0) 6501 96 95 -2000  •  partseurope.eu
VELOCITY 90° AIR CLEANER KITS
• Forward facing 90° Velocity series intake
• Aggressive short length intake tube engineered to significantly
increase airflow without sacrificing legroom
• Hidden breathers are O-ringed at the heads and

brake line kits manufactured specifically for these applications are
identified with the letters “ABS” printed directly on the brake hose.
IMPORTANT – HOW TO ORDER:
Alternative fitments: Based on your specific routing, optional upper
brake line fitments for handlebars changes are accommodated by using
the alternate length chart for available lengths and banjo angles.
Upper line length is determined using the stock master cylinder line as a guide.
11-17 Softail: Adapter required.
18+ Softail: Adapter required.
ALTERNATIVE LENGTH UPPER BRAKE LINES
LENGTH (CM) STERLING CHROMITE BLACK PEARL
12 MM/35° BANJO
56 (22”) 1741-6153 1741-6159
61 (24”) 1741-6154 1741-6160
66 (26”) 1741-6155 1741-6161
71 (28”) 1741-6156 1741-6162
76 (30”) 1741-6157 1741-6163
81,5 (32”) 1741-6158 1741-6164
86,5 (34”) - 1741-6165